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OEM Reference

IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO

2994066
42471034
7182300
7185410

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO

CAR

METELLI
METELLI
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
PAGID
BENDIX
CIFAM
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
QUINTON HAZELL
BRECO

FTE

GRAF
FERODO
FERODO
MINTEX
MINTEX

0986479163
0986479163
08730020
08730020
142200
230779
230779
230625800
230625820
29160
29160
54048
569106B
800779
93104800
93104800
98200104801
98200104801
BDC5239
BS7582
BS5239
DF29779
FCR196A
FCR196A
MDC1440
MDC1440
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